THE DATASHEET OF
01530009Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2021 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 040821-B
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
PCB MOUNT FUSE HOLDER FOR MINI® STYLE BLADE FUSE

incorporates a unique “board lock” anchor to maintain a firm
mechanical bond to the PCB.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE
AMPERAGE
PACKAGE SIZE DESCRIPTION
UL UR CSA
01530007LXN
32V
15A 10A 50
Horizontal Mount
01530007Z 20A 15A 10A 500
01530008LXN 15A 10A 50 Single Vertical Mount
 (or End Unit)01530008Z 20A 15A 10A 500
01530009LXN 15A 10A 50
Stackable Vertical Mount
01530009Z 20A 15A 10A 500
01530007
01530009
01530008
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?